
REC Combined Talent Hunt  Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 5 APR 2024  11:30 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 129  (44-46kg) A AVINASH TN

AKASH BADHWAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA GUJ

UTK

MAH

SSCBN

DEL

NICHOLS

ASHWANI

SUDHIR OLI

SURESH BENIWAL

SAVITA RAWAT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 130  (44-46kg) TANISH K TN

PRIYANSHU VERMA UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS HAR

DEL

RAJ

GUJ

MAH

POOJA

SWEATHA

VIKAS SEN

NICHOLS

SUDHIR OLI

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 131  (46-48kg) V MURAJ AP

HARSH CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT UTK

DEL

HAR

SSCBN

ASM

SANJAY ADIKARI

JATIN TOKAS

JYOTI DAGAR

SURESH BENIWAL

BIKRAM LAMBA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 132  (46-48kg) TAGE ZONGLUJU ARU

MALHAR SABLE MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

RAJ

SSCBM

GUJ

DEL

SWEATHA

VIKAS SEN

RANA

NICHOLS

DEVENDER

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 133  (48-50kg) PARAS SAHU UP

JATIN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS DEL

RAJ

SSCBM

ASM

SSCBN

SAVITA RAWAT

VIKAS SEN

RANA

BIKRAM LAMBA

SURESH BENIWAL

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 134  (48-50kg) TIKAM SINGH RAJ

SHIVAM DUBEY JHA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR OLI DEL

HAR

GUJ

ASM

UTK

SAVITA RAWAT

JYOTI DAGAR

NICHOLS

BIKRAM LAMBA

ASHWANI

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 135  (50-52kg) DAKSH CHD

PIYUSH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VIKAS SEN DEL

UTK

GUJ

SSCBM

MAH

SWEATHA

ASHWANI

NICHOLS

RANA

SUDHIR OLI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 136  (50-52kg) SOURABH HAR

RAVI GOND UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA UTK

DEL

RAJ

GUJ

MAH

ASHWANI

JATIN TOKAS

LALIT

NICHOLS

SUDHIR OLI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 137  (52-54kg) DHIRAJSHEOKAND HAR

HITESH RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI DEL

ASM

GUJ

MAH

BIH

SWEATHA

BIKRAM LAMBA

NICHOLS

SUDHIR OLI

ANJANI

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 138  (52-54kg) RAVEEN HAR

SAHIL DUHAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA DEL

RAJ

UTK

GUJ

PUN

SWEATHA

VIKAS SEN

ASHWANI

NICHOLS

NAMJOT

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 139  (54-57kg) SURYA JHA

L JOSEPH BUIHRINGPACHHA MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

UTK

HAR

MAH

UTK

DEVENDER

ASHWANI

RAHUL FOUGHT

SUDHIR OLI

SANJAY ADIKARI

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 140  (54-57kg) MOHIT KUMAR RAJ

SAHIL OLLA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBM RANA UTK

DEL

ASM

PUN

MAH

SANJAY ADIKARI

JATIN TOKAS

BIKRAM LAMBA

NAMJOT

SUDHIR OLI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 141  (57-60kg) YUMKHAIBAM GITCHANDRA MAN

ARMAN CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

HAR

UTK

UTK

GUJ

DEVENDER

POOJA

ASHWANI

SANJAY ADIKARI

NICHOLS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 142  (57-60kg) YASHVINDER HAR

AYUSH SAGAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAH

SSCBM

UTK

BIH

GUJ

SUDHIR OLI

RANA

SANJAY ADIKARI

ANJANI

NICHOLS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 143  (60-63kg) MAYURESH MANGESH JADHAV MAH

NAKUL MALIK HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS DEL

RAJ

ASM

UTK

RAJ

DEVENDER

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

ASHWANI

VIKAS SEN

29:28

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 144  (60-63kg) MAUSAM SUHAG HAR

PRITAM GUPTA UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADIKARI ASM

DEL

RAJ

MAH

UTK

BIKRAM LAMBA

JATIN TOKAS

VIKAS SEN

SUDHIR OLI

ASHWANI

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 145  (63-66kg) NIKHIL HAR

JITESH SANGWAN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR OLI RAJ

GUJ

DEL

SSCBM

MP

LALIT

NICHOLS

DEVENDER

RANA

GIRDHARI

27:30

24:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 146  (63-66kg) PRAVEEN YADAV UP

LOVEJEET DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBN SURESH BENIWAL UTK

RAJ

ASM

GUJ

HAR

ASHWANI

VIKAS SEN

BIKRAM LAMBA

NICHOLS

POOJA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 147  (66-70kg) HARSH WARDHAN MAH RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 148  (66-70kg) SURIYA DEV HAR

ANIRUDHA RAWAT DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VIKAS SEN MAH

RAJ

UTK

ASM

SSCBM

SUDHIR OLI

LALIT

SANJAY ADIKARI

BIKRAM LAMBA

RANA

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 149  (70-75kg) LOKESH AHLAWAT HAR

GAURAV DEL

RED WP +5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS UTK

TEL

SSCBM

MAH

RAJ

ASHWANI

SWAPANPRIYA

RANA

SUDHIR OLI

LALIT

28:28

29:27

28:28

28:28

28:28

RED

BLUE

22 150  (70-75kg)

VASANTH TN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 151  (75-80kg) CHIRAG SHARMA HAR

KARTIK SIROHI UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 152  (75-80kg) SHUBHAM RAJPUT DEL

ROSHAN ANDREW KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR GUJ

RAJ

MP

ASM

UTK

NICHOLS

VIKAS SEN

GIRDHARI

BIKRAM LAMBA

ASHWANI

-

-

-

-

-



REC Combined Talent Hunt  Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 5 APR 2024  11:30 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 153  (80-80+kg) SAGAR DEL

KRISH HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBM RANA RAJ

MAH

GUJ

ASM

UTK

LALIT

SUDHIR OLI

NICHOLS

BIKRAM LAMBA

SANJAY ADIKARI

29:27

27:29

29:27

27:29

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

26 154  (80-80+kg) KULJIT MAH

VINAY SUHAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI DEL

GUJ

RAJ

UTK

MP

JATIN TOKAS

NICHOLS

VIKAS SEN

SANJAY ADIKARI

SWANGI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


