



#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	129	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	A AVINASH AKASH BADHWAR BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH SSCBN	BLUE NICHOLS ASHWANI SUDHIR OLI SURESH BENIWAL SAVITA RAWAT	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	130	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	TANISH K PRIYANSHU VERMA JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ GUJ	BLUE POOJA SWEATHA VIKAS SEN NICHOLS SUDHIR OLI	WP	4:1	28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29
3	131	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	V MURAJ HARSH SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR SSCBN	<b>BLUE</b> SANJAY ADIKARI JATIN TOKAS JYOTI DAGAR SURESH BENIWAL BIKRAM LAMBA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	132	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	TAGE ZONGLUJU MALHAR SABLE JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCBM GUJ	BLUE SWEATHA VIKAS SEN RANA NICHOLS DEVENDER	WP	3:2	29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
5	133	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GUJ	PARAS SAHU JATIN NICHOLS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCBM ASM	<b>BLUE</b> SAVITA RAWAT VIKAS SEN RANA BIKRAM LAMBA SURESH BENIWAL	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
6	134	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	TIKAM SINGH SHIVAM DUBEY SUDHIR OLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ JHA DEL HAR GUJ ASM	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT JYOTI DAGAR NICHOLS BIKRAM LAMBA ASHWANI	WP	3:2	29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
7	135	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	DAKSH PIYUSH VIKAS SEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK GUJ SSCBM	BLUE SWEATHA ASHWANI NICHOLS RANA SUDHIR OLI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	136	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	SOURABH RAVI GOND BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ GUJ	RED ASHWANI JATIN TOKAS LALIT NICHOLS SUDHIR OLI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27





#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	137	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	DHIRAJSHEOKAND HITESH		HAR RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GUJ MAH	SWEATHA BIKRAM LAMBA NICHOLS SUDHIR OLI ANJANI			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	138	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	RAVEEN SAHIL DUHAN		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK GUJ	SWEATHA VIKAS SEN ASHWANI NICHOLS NAMJOT			28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
11	139	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SURYA L JOSEPH BUIHRINGPACHHA		JHA MIZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR MAH	DEVENDER ASHWANI RAHUL FOUGHT SUDHIR OLI SANJAY ADIKARI			27:30 27:30 30:27 27:30 28:29
12	140	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MOHIT KUMAR SAHIL OLLA		RAJ HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SSCBM	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM PUN	SANJAY ADIKARI JATIN TOKAS BIKRAM LAMBA NAMJOT SUDHIR OLI			- - -
10	1 4 1	(57,604a)		RED	YUMKHAIBAM GITCHANDRA		MAANI				
13	141	(57-60kg)		BLUE	ARMAN	l	MAN CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK UTK	DEVENDER POOJA ASHWANI SANJAY ADIKARI NICHOLS			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	142	(57-60kg)		RED	YASHVINDER		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
		ι ο,		BLUE	AYUSH SAGAR		DEL				
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCBM UTK BIH	SUDHIR OLI RANA SANJAY ADIKARI ANJANI NICHOLS			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	143	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	MAYURESH MANGESH JADHAV NAKUL MALIK		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM UTK	DEVENDER LALIT BIKRAM LAMBA ASHWANI VIKAS SEN			29:28 27:30 30:27 27:30 28:29
16	144	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	MAUSAM SUHAG PRITAM GUPTA		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ MAH	BIKRAM LAMBA JATIN TOKAS VIKAS SEN SUDHIR OLI ASHWANI			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27



End

#### Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	145	(63-66kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	NIKHIL JITESH SANGWAN SUDHIR OLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ DEL SSCBM	BLUE LALIT NICHOLS DEVENDER RANA GIRDHARI	WP	5:0	27:30 24:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
18	146	(63-66kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCBN	PRAVEEN YADAV LOVEJEET SURESH BENIWAL	Judge 1:	UP DEL UTK	RED	WP	5:0	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM GUJ	VIKAS SEN BIKRAM LAMBA NICHOLS POOJA			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	147	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	HARSH WARDHAN	Judge 1:	MAH	RED	WO		
						Judge 2:					-
20	148	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	SURIYA DEV ANIRUDHA RAWAT		HAR DEL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	RAJ	VIKAS SEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK ASM	SUDHIR OLI LALIT SANJAY ADIKARI BIKRAM LAMBA RANA			29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27 27:30
21	149	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	LOKESH AHLAWAT GAURAV		HAR DEL	RED	WP	+5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL SSCBM MAH	ASHWANI SWAPANPRIYA RANA SUDHIR OLI LALIT			28:28 29:27 28:28 28:28 28:28 28:28
22	150	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	VASANTH		TN	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:			we		-
23	151	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	CHIRAG SHARMA KARTIK SIROHI		HAR UP	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
24	152	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM RAJPUT ROSHAN ANDREW		DEL KAR	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MP ASM	NICHOLS VIKAS SEN GIRDHARI BIKRAM LAMBA ASHWANI			- - - -





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	153	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR KRISH		DEL HAR	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	SSCBM	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH GUJ ASM	LALIT SUDHIR OLI NICHOLS BIKRAM LAMBA SANJAY ADIKARI		29:27 27:29 29:27 27:29 * 28:28
26	154	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	KULJIT VINAY SUHAG		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ RAJ UTK	JATIN TOKAS NICHOLS VIKAS SEN SANJAY ADIKARI SWANGI		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30